
1-1 1 EA         49.98          49.98LADDER EFFIELER 4 STEP LADDER, 4 STEP
STOOL FOLDING STEP STOOL WITH
HANDRAILS

2-1 1 EA        159.99         159.99IGLOO SPORTSMAN GLIDE 110QT WHEELED
COOLER, SANDSTONE

3-1 1 EA        186.90         186.90TOPDEEP 3IN1 ALUMINUM HAND
TRUCK,CONVERTIBLE HAND TRUCK DOLLY
LARGE SIZE 1000 LB CAPACITY

4-1 1 EA        174.99         174.99ELAFROS LARGE HEAVY DUTY PLASTIC
UTILITY CART FLAT TOP 42.5 X 25 INCH

5-1 1 EA         19.50          19.50SHIPPING & HANDLING

        591.36   Sub-total 
         45.82   Est. tax 

 Total Requisition Amount:         637.18

FOR WELCOME CENTER - BASIC NEEDS

1 - AMAZON ORDER #: 112-6310511-7259434
2 - AMAZON ORDER #: 112-6243052-5493058
3 - AMAZON ORDER #: 112-0261427-9481840

BU Acct Fd Org Prog Sub Proj Amount
GENFD 4500 12 FL.VS.BANC 69600 00000 478T            591.36

Purchases Charged to Catagorical Programs, Grants or Special Project.

Program Name:  BANC
Project Grant:  478T
Program Director:  Calvin Monroe
Program Goal:  Supplies

Requisition

Supplier: AMAZON.COM 0000006424
BILLING DEPARTMENT
P O BOX 80463
SEATTLE WA 98108
United States

email:

Ship To: RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PARKWAY
FOLSOM CA 95630-6798

Business Unit: GENFD OPEN
Req ID: Date Page
0001049353 03/28/2024 1
Requisition Name:
AMAZON.COM
Requester Bldg#
David Martinez STUSVC
Requester Signature

Buyer: Brenda Haney
Approved:  
Entered By: KRAVCHUA 28-MAR-2024

Line-Schd Description Quantity UOM Price Extended Amt Due Date

Approval Signature Approval Signature Approval Signature



Details for Order #112-6310511-7259434

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Alina Kravchuk 
Order Placed:  March 28, 2024 
Amazon.com order number: 112-6310511-7259434 

 Order Total:  $242.40

Business order information

Location: Folsom Lake College

Requisition number: 0001049353

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Ladder EFFIELER 4 Step Ladder, 4 Step Stool Folding Step Stool with Handrails, Sturdy Step Stool for Adult, Gorilla Ladders

500LBS Capacity Sturdy& Portable Ladder for Home Kitchen Library Office 
Sold by: EFFIELER.USA (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$49.98

 

1 of: ELAFROS Large Heavy Duty Plastic Utility Cart Flat top 42.5 x 25 Inch - Work Cart Flat Shelves and Full Swivel Wheels

Holds up to 550 lbs - 2 Tier Service Cart for Warehouse,Garage, Cleaning Black 
Sold by: Elafros (seller profile) 

 Business Price

 Condition: New

$174.99

 

 Shipping Address:
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
FREE Prime Delivery 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $224.97

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----

Total before tax: $224.97

Estimated Tax: $17.43

  -----

Grand Total: $242.40

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=A3VIC7M456QZZY&orderID=112-6310511-7259434&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=A3J72AQ4EG4BJ&orderID=112-6310511-7259434&isAmazonFulFilled=1&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?orderID=112-6310511-7259434
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=468496


Details for Order #112-6243052-5493058

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Alina Kravchuk 
Order Placed:  March 28, 2024 
Amazon.com order number: 112-6243052-5493058 

 Order Total:  $172.39

Business order information

Location: Folsom Lake College

Requisition number: 0001049353

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Igloo Sportsman Glide 110qt Wheeled Cooler, sandstone 
Sold by: Amazon.com 

 Condition: New

$159.99

 

 Shipping Address:
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $159.99

Shipping & Handling: $0.00

  -----

Total before tax: $159.99

Estimated Tax: $12.40

  -----

Grand Total: $172.39

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?orderID=112-6243052-5493058
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=468496


Details for Order #112-0261427-9481840

Paid By:  LOS RIOS CCD 
Placed By:  Alina Kravchuk 
Order Placed:  March 28, 2024 
Amazon.com order number: 112-0261427-9481840 

 Order Total:  $222.39

Business order information

Location: Folsom Lake College

Requisition number: 0001049353

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: TOPDEEP 3in1 Aluminum Hand Truck,Convertible Hand Truck Dolly Large Size 1000 lb Capacity, Utility Cart Converts from

Hand Truck to Platform Cart with 10" Hi Tech Rubber Wheels 
Sold by: Hitgrand (seller profile) 

 Condition: New

$186.90

 

 Shipping Address:
FOLSOM LAKE COLLEGE - RECEIVING
10 COLLEGE PKWY
FOLSOM, CA 95630-6798
United States

 Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping 

Payment information

Payment Method:
Pay by invoice

Item(s) Subtotal: $186.90

Shipping & Handling: $19.50

  -----

Total before tax: $206.40

Estimated Tax: $15.99

  -----

Grand Total: $222.39

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary .

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice  © 1996-2020, Amazon.com, Inc.

https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-glance.html?seller=AXWY4JGOHOFWB&orderID=112-0261427-9481840&isAmazonFulFilled=0&marketplaceSeller=1
https://www.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/edit.html?orderID=112-0261427-9481840
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=508088
https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=468496

